Radiant  F loor  Heat ing  Technology
HEATWAVE
Radiant Floor Heating
Mats & Cables
by
4137 South 500 W
est
M

provide gentle heat to take the chill away from hard surfaces.
Heatwave cables and mats are installed directly on the subfloor
or underlayment and embedded in the mortar below the
floor surface.
Heatwave Cables
PRODUCT SELECT ION  CHART
Select 120V or 240V to match your power supply. For areas larger than
100 ft2 check 240V cable sizes, which may be more economical for a larger
area. Heatwave Cables are available in various lengths. Cables can provide
14 watts per ft2 at 2.5” to 8 watts per ft2 at 4.5” spacing.  Connect
multiple cables to one activation device for larger ft2 areas that one
Heatwave Cable may not accomodate.
Heatwave 120V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-815 8 to 15 14 to 8 1
HWC-1630 16  to 30 14 to 8 2
HWC-3260 32 to 60 14 to 8 4
HWC-5094 50 to 94 14 to 8 6.3
HWC64120 64 to 120 14 to 8 8
Heatwave 240V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-1631B 16 to 31 14 to 8 1
HWC-3260B 32 to 60 14 to 8 2
HWC-56105B 56 to 105 14 to 8 3.5
HWC-80150B 80 to 150 14 to 8 5
HWC-114214B 114 to 214 14 to 8 7.1
HWC-128239B 128 to 239 14 to 8 8
Heatwave 120V Mats
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HW2012-100 10 12 1
HW2012-150 15 12 1.5
HW2012-200 20 12 2
HW2012-250 25 12 2.5
HW2012-300 30 12 3
HW2012-350 35 12 3.5
HW2012-400 40 12 4
HW2012-500 50 12 5
HW2012-600 60 12 6
HW2012-700 70 12 7
HW2012-800 80 12 8
HW2012-900 90 12 9
HW2012-1000 100 12 10
Heatwave 240V Mats
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HW2012-400B 40 12 2
HW2012-500B 50 12 2.5
HW2012-600B 60 12 3
HW2012-700B 70 12 3.5
HW2012-800B 80 12 4
HW2012-900B 90 12 4.5
HW2012-1000B 100 12 5
HW2012-1100B 110 12 5.5
HW2012-1200B 120 12 6
HW2012-1450B 145 12 7.25
HW2012-1600B 160 12 8
4137 South 500 West, Murray, Utah 84123
Phone: (800) 239-1232